

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1641/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2006 and order dated 22.12.2006 in CMWP No. 65396/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ABDUL WAFA @ CHHEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR JIASWAL & ORS.  
(For de-tagging of SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mumtaz Alam Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Qamruddin Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Girdhar G Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Vinita G Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLearned counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks' time. Time  
prayed for is granted.

List after two weeks.

As per office report respondent Nos. 7 and 8 are not served.  
Meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner to take appropriate steps to serve  
respondent Nos. 7 and 8.[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master