

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1641/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 30/11/2006 in CMWP No. 65396/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ABDUL WAFA @ CHHEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR JIASWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for clarification of court's order)

Date: 04/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner was not present
when the matter was called out initially. Even on second
call also he was absent. With a view of give last chance,
list the matter on 15th April, 2006.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master